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ITIZENS

Detail By Product Line

Excludes Takeouts

PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

Reported Period : 01-31-2025

01-31-2025

PR-M Wind Coverage

PR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

PR-M
PR-W Wind Coverage

PR-W
CR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

CR-M Wind Coverage

CR-M
CR-W Wind Coverage

CR-W
CNR-M Wind Coverage

CNR-M
CNR-W Wind Coverage

CNR-W
Citizens Total

Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total

State Total

Report Run Date : 02-11-2025

Policies Inforce

299,255
503,342
802,597
26,244
14,094
40,338
842,935
60,457
26,768
87,225
87,225
119

53

172
1,011
898
1,909
2,081
2,764
1,055
3,819
3,819
695
1,081
1,776
1,776
2310
1,010
3,320
3,320
941,156

ens Property Insurance Corporation

Building Count
299,255
503,342
802,597

26,244
14,094
40,338
842,935
60,457
26,768
87,225
87,225
358
188
546
6,522
6,609
13,131
13,677
8,051
4,029
12,080
12,080
853
1,834
2,687
2,687
3,376
2,160
5,536
5,536
964,140

1) Personal Residential Exposure Includes Coverages A-D, except DP1/MDP1/MD1, Which Excludes Coverages B and D.

2) Commercial Exposure Includes Building, Other Structures and Business Personal Property.

2/11/2025 6:55:09 PM

Risk Count
299,255
503,342
802,597

26,244
14,094
40,338
842,935
60,457
26,768
87,225
87,225
435
263
698
7,005
8,040
15,045
15,743
10,937
6,195
17,132
17,132
853
1,834
2,687
2,687
3,441
2,297
5738
5,738
971,460

Current Month-End
Premium With Surcharge
$1,032,566,902
$1,179,280,272
$2,211,847,174
$37,863,787
$10,461,443
$48,325,230
$2,260,172,404
$251,450,513
$76,541,503
$327,992,016
$327,992,016
$2,903,409
$1,705,793
$4,609,202
$80,978,612
$74,394,503
$155,373,115
$159,982,317
$296,375,405
$126,050,826
$422,426,231
$422,426,231
$9,760,491
$14,164,538
$23,925,029
$23,925,029
$38,872,833
$15,621,872
$54,494,705
$54,494,705
$3,248,992,702

Total Exposure
$79,458,797,768
$178,134,031,463
$257,592,829,231
$5,871,808,358
$3,886,582,185
$9,758,390,543
$267,351,219,774
$29,537,764,304
$12,389,540,081
$41,927,304,385
$41,927,304,385
$1,045,298,000
$748,243,900
$1,793,541,900
$11,869,256,400
$10,993,256,275
$22,862,512,675
$24,656,054,575
$25,483,130,773
$16,294,314,021
$41,777,444,794
$41,777,444,794
$733,924,778
$1,647,535,615
$2,381,460,393
$2,381,460,393
$1,886,253,870
$1,195,134,358
$3,081,388,228
$3,081,388,228
$381,174,872,149

Policies Inforce

1,474
4,049
5,523

63

60
123
5,646
(58)
(160)
(218)
(218)
(954)
(920)
(1,874)
888
845
1,733
(141)
(85)
(50)
(135)
(135)
1)
(62)
(93)
(93)
(51)
(34)
(85)
(85)
4,974

Building Count
1,474
4,049
5,523

63

60

123
5,646
(58)
(160)
(218)
(218)
(6,787)
(7,491)
(14,278)
6,152
6418
12,570
(1,708)
(248)
(122)
(370)
(370)
(39)
(107)
(146)
(146)
(55)
(61)
(116)
(116)
3,088

Change From Prior Month

Risk Count Premium With Surcharge
1,474 ($1,027,691,349)
4,049 ($1,172,110,862)
5,523 ($2,199,802,211)
63 ($37,798,469)
60 ($10,441,847)
123 ($48,240,316)
5,646 ($2,248,042,527)
(58) ($564,088)
(160) ($610,983)
(218) ($1,175,071)
(218) ($1,175,071)
(7,280) ($91,250,354)
(8,946) ($81,794,981)
(16,226) ($173,045,335)
6,555 $77,872,403
7,775 $72,703,813
14,330 $150,576,216
(1,896) ($22,469,119)
“27) ($40,959,416)
(235) (89,627,674)
(662) ($50,587,090)
(662) ($50,587,090)
(39) ($353,228)
(107) ($1,011,900)
(146) ($1.365,128)
(146) ($1,365,128)
(55) ($803,901)
(65) ($561,894)
(120) ($1,365,795)
(120) ($1,365,795)
2,604 ($64,832,326)

Total Exposure
($77,751,088,232)
($174,983,953,878)
($252,735,042,110)
($5,797,637,556)
($3,847,808,002)
($9,645,445,558)
($262,380,487,668)
$33,976,319
(854,347,400
($20,371,081)
($20,371,081)
($12,400,315,000)
($11,481,443,675)
($23,881,758,675)
$10,765,534,900
$10,251,799,075
$21,017,333,975
($2,864,424,700)
($3,148,751,910)
($1,103,348,612)
($4.252,100,522)
($4,252,100,522)
($31,116,925)
($120,952,400)
($152,069,325)
($152,069,325)
($36,351,682)
($32,006,217)
($68,357,899)
($68,357,899)
($4,646,763,825)
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