

Citizens Property Insuranc	Corporation	
Detail By Product Line		
Excludes Takeouts		
Report Run Date : 02-11-2025		
Reported Period : 01-31-2025		

01-31-2025		Current Month-End				Change From Prior Month					
		Policies Inforce	Building Count	Risk Count	Premium With Surcharge	Total Exposure	Policies Inforce	Building Count	Risk Count	Premium With Surcharge	Total Exposure
PR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	299,255	299,255	299,255	\$1,032,566,902	\$79,458,797,768	1,474	1,474	1,474	(\$1,027,691,349)	(\$77,751,088,232)
	Remainder of State	503,342	503,342	503,342	\$1,179,280,272	\$178,134,031,463	4,049	4,049	4,049	(\$1,172,110,862)	(\$174,983,953,878)
	State Total	802,597	802,597	802,597	\$2,211,847,174	\$257,592,829,231	5,523	5,523	5,523	(\$2,199,802,211)	(\$252,735,042,110)
PR-M Exclude Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	26,244	26,244	26,244	\$37,863,787	\$5,871,808,358	63	63	63	(\$37,798,469)	(\$5,797,637,556)
	Remainder of State	14,094	14,094	14,094	\$10,461,443	\$3,886,582,185	60	60	60	(\$10,441,847)	(\$3,847,808,002)
	State Total	40,338	40,338	40,338	\$48,325,230	\$9,758,390,543	123	123	123	(\$48,240,316)	(\$9,645,445,558)
PR-M	State Total	842,935	842,935	842,935	\$2,260,172,404	\$267,351,219,774	5,646	5,646	5,646	(\$2,248,042,527)	(\$262,380,487,668)
PR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	60,457	60,457	60,457	\$251,450,513	\$29,537,764,304	(58)	(58)	(58)	(\$564,088)	\$33,976,319
	Remainder of State	26,768	26,768	26,768	\$76,541,503	\$12,389,540,081	(160)	(160)	(160)	(\$610,983)	(\$54,347,400)
	State Total	87,225	87,225	87,225	\$327,992,016	\$41,927,304,385	(218)	(218)	(218)	(\$1,175,071)	(\$20,371,081)
PR-W	State Total	87,225	87,225	87,225	\$327,992,016	\$41,927,304,385	(218)	(218)	(218)	(\$1,175,071)	(\$20,371,081)
CR-M Exclude Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	119	358	435	\$2,903,409	\$1,045,298,000	(954)	(6,787)	(7,280)	(\$91,250,354)	(\$12,400,315,000)
	Remainder of State	53	188	263	\$1,705,793	\$748,243,900	(920)	(7,491)	(8,946)	(\$81,794,981)	(\$11,481,443,675)
	State Total	172	546	698	\$4,609,202	\$1,793,541,900	(1,874)	(14,278)	(16,226)	(\$173,045,335)	(\$23,881,758,675)
CR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	1,011	6,522	7,005	\$80,978,612	\$11,869,256,400	888	6,152	6,555	\$77,872,403	\$10,765,534,900
	Remainder of State	898	6,609	8,040	\$74,394,503	\$10,993,256,275	845	6,418	7,775	\$72,703,813	\$10,251,799,075
	State Total	1,909	13,131	15,045	\$155,373,115	\$22,862,512,675	1,733	12,570	14,330	\$150,576,216	\$21,017,333,975
CR-M	State Total	2,081	13,677	15,743	\$159,982,317	\$24,656,054,575	(141)	(1,708)	(1,896)	(\$22,469,119)	(\$2,864,424,700)
CR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	2,764	8,051	10,937	\$296,375,405	\$25,483,130,773	(85)	(248)	(427)	(\$40,959,416)	(\$3,148,751,910)
	Remainder of State	1,055	4,029	6,195	\$126,050,826	\$16,294,314,021	(50)	(122)	(235)	(\$9,627,674)	(\$1,103,348,612)
	State Total	3,819	12,080	17,132	\$422,426,231	\$41,777,444,794	(135)	(370)	(662)	(\$50,587,090)	(\$4,252,100,522)
CR-W	State Total	3,819	12,080	17,132	\$422,426,231	\$41,777,444,794	(135)	(370)	(662)	(\$50,587,090)	(\$4,252,100,522)
CNR-M Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	695	853	853	\$9,760,491	\$733,924,778	(31)	(39)	(39)	(\$353,228)	(\$31,116,925)
	Remainder of State	1,081	1,834	1,834	\$14,164,538	\$1,647,535,615	(62)	(107)	(107)	(\$1,011,900)	(\$120,952,400)
	State Total	1,776	2,687	2,687	\$23,925,029	\$2,381,460,393	(93)	(146)	(146)	(\$1,365,128)	(\$152,069,325)
CNR-M	State Total	1,776	2,687	2,687	\$23,925,029	\$2,381,460,393	(93)	(146)	(146)	(\$1,365,128)	(\$152,069,325)
CNR-W Wind Coverage	Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe	2,310	3,376	3,441	\$38,872,833	\$1,886,253,870	(51)	(55)	(55)	(\$803,901)	(\$36,351,682)
	Remainder of State	1,010	2,160	2,297	\$15,621,872	\$1,195,134,358	(34)	(61)	(65)	(\$561,894)	(\$32,006,217)
	State Total	3,320	5,536	5,738	\$54,494,705	\$3,081,388,228	(85)	(116)	(120)	(\$1,365,795)	(\$68,357,899)
CNR-W	State Total	3,320	5,536	5,738	\$54,494,705	\$3,081,388,228	(85)	(116)	(120)	(\$1,365,795)	(\$68,357,899)
Citizens Total	State Total	941,156	964,140	971,460	\$3,248,992,702	\$381,174,872,149	4,974	3,088	2,604	(\$64,832,326)	(\$4,646,763,825)

¹⁾ Personal Residential Exposure Includes Coverages A-D, except DP1/MDP1/MD1, Which Excludes Coverages B and D.

²⁾ Commercial Exposure Includes Building, Other Structures and Business Personal Property.